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LIST OF HOLIDAYS APPROVED BY THE 

MANAGEMENT OF DPS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

FOR THE YEAR 2024 (Students, Teaching & Non Teaching Staff) 

SL. 
NO 

FESTIVAL / OCCASION DATE DAY Bihar Jharkhand 

1 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2024 Friday YES YES 

2 MAHASHIVARATRI 08.03.2024 Friday No YES 

3 BIHAR DAY 22.03.2024 Friday YES No 

4 HOLI 25.03.2024 Monday No YES 

5 HOLI 26.03.2024 Tuesday YES No 

6 HOLI 27.03.2024 Wednesday YES No 

7 GOOD FRIDAY 29.03.2024 Friday YES YES 

8 EID-UL-FITR * 11.04.2024 Thursday YES YES 

9 Dr. B.R. ABEDKAR’s BIRTHDAY 14.04.2024 Sunday YES No 

10 RAM NAVAMI 17.04.2024 Wednesday YES YES 

11 MAY DAY 01.05.2024 Wednesday YES No 

12 BUDDHA PURNIMA 23.05.2024 Thursday No YES 

13 ID-UL-ZUHA (Bakrid) * 17.06.2024 Monday YES YES 

14 MOHARRAM 17.07.2024 Wednesday YES YES 

15 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2024 Thursday YES YES 

16 SHRI KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI 26.08.2024 Monday YES YES 

17 KARMA PUJA 14.09.2024 Saturday No YES 

18 ID-MILAD/MILAD-UN-NABI 16.09.2024 Monday No YES 

19 MAHATMA GANDHI BIRTHDAY 02.10.2024 Wednesday YES YES 

20 DURGA PUJA/MAHA ASHTAMI 11.10.2024 Friday YES YES 

21 DURGA PUJA/MAHANAVAMI 11.10.2024 Friday YES YES 

22 DURGA PUJA/DUSSEHRA/VIJAYA DASHAMI 12.10.2024 Saturday YES YES 

23 DEEPAWALI 31.10.2024 Thursday YES YES 

24 CHAAT PUJA 07.11.2024 Thursday YES YES 

25 CHAAT PUJA 08.11.2024 Friday YES YES 

26 CHRISTMAS 25.12.2024 Wednesday YES YES 

Total Holiday 21 21 

 

*Depend upon the visibility of moon 


